Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls

Hastings House, Alipore, Kolkata-27 **Notice**

Notice No: SNGGDCG/173 Date: 01/09/2023

All the students who have completed the NDLI membership process till date, are directed to assemble at Sister Nibedita Hall on 4th September, 2023 at 1:30 pm.

-Sd/-Dr. Sebanti Bhattacharya Officer-in-Charge, Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls -Sd/-Kaustuv Chakrabarti Librarian Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls